Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harvey Squirrell - (742724) - Stowmarket SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

31.54
1:11.32
2:38.41
5:49.98

41.06
1:31.84
3:25.50

42.38

40.40
1:23.24
3:02.68
3:11.13
1:22.90

to LC

32.20
1:12.50
2:40.60
5:54.00

41.80
1:33.20
3:28.10

42.80

40.90
1:24.20
3:04.50
3:13.20
1:22.90

SC WA
Pts

261
248
246
223
224
218
199
135
163
195
193
188
210

Date

23/11/14
22/11/14
14/11/14
30/11/12
23/11/14
15/11/14
171112
111112
111112
15/11/14
24/11113
10/11/12
23/11/14

Meet

Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships

Stowmarket Club Champs

Venue

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

License

ER14652
ER14652
ER14651
ER2731
ER14652
ER14651
ER2731
ER2731
ER2731
ER14651
ER3886
ER2731
ER14652
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