Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harvey Squirrell - (742724) - Stowmarket SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	31.54	32.20	261	23/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	ER14652	4
100 Freestyle	1:11.32	1:12.50	248	22/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	ER14652	4
200 Freestyle	2:38.41	2:40.60	246	14/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	ER14651	4
400 Freestyle	5:49.98	5:54.00	223	30/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	ER2731	4
50 Breaststroke	41.06	41.80	224	23/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	ER14652	4
100 Breaststroke	1:31.84	1:33.20	218	15/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	ER14651	4
200 Breaststroke	3:25.50	3:28.10	199	17/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	ER2731	4
50 Butterfly	42.38	42.80	135	11/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	ER2731	4
50 Backstroke	40.40	40.90	163	11/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	ER2731	4
100 Backstroke	1:23.24	1:24.20	195	15/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	ER14651	4
200 Backstroke	3:02.68	3:04.50	193	24/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	ER3886	4
200 Individual Medley	3:11.13	3:13.20	188	10/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	ER2731	4
100 Individual Medley	1:22.90	1:22.90	210	23/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	ER14652	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS